
2019 FLORIDA 00 WORLD QUALIFIERS 
 

OPEN 1D 

CRYSTAL SHUMATE  17291 29 

ERIN WETZEL  67364 29 

DAVE RALPH 11347 24 

MOLLIE AKES  64517 24 

HEATHER ROGERS  30924 19 

TAYLOR ZBYTEK  88410 19 

KAREN MALCOLM  9014 13 

KRISTIN HANCHEY  2151 13 
JESSICA MILLS  79907 10 
JODI JANSEN  13356 9 
JOEY PICKHARDT  68612 9 
RANDA KELLOGG  5542 9 
 

OPEN 2D 

DEREK PIEL  15315 18 

JESSICA MILLS  79907 18 

NICOLE TURNER  20746 17 

CRYSTAL SHUMATE  17291 16 

HEATHER ROGERS  30924 15 
KIERSTIN HORSTMAN 
104677  14 

RANDA KELLOGG  5542 14 

BARBARA BROWN  34509 14 

KYLIE PERRA  90190 13 

MOLLIE AKES  64517 13 

JALEIGH SCHREYER  98937 13 

NANCYE CORNELIUS  88953 13 
 

OPEN 3D 

TREVOR MCGUIRE  79108 25 

BARBARA BROWN  34509 23 

MCLAYNE ROEBUCK  101708 20 

CHERYL LYNN MANN  7194 17 

HEATHER VANAGAS  64673 16 

DEREK PIEL  15315 14 

TAMMY TURNBULL  25805 12 

KIRIN MALISOFF  99132 11 

ROBIN GRAY  43491 11 

HOLLIE DOWLING  71164 10 

FALLON DARR  7821 10 

TERESA WILSON  11898 10 
 
 



 
 
 

OPEN 4D 

ROBIN GRAY  43491 17 

MIRANDA GULMY  94318 16 

AUTUMN DECARLO  44472 15 

KIRIN MALISOFF  99132 15 

ANA DIAZ  89124 14 

TAMMY TURNBULL  25805 14 

DELANEY THOMPSON 106153 12 

BARBARA BROWN  34509 10 
EMMA GRACE MORRIS 
104198 10 

JIMMY TURNBULL  80037 10 

RICKI GODSEY  93705 10 

MADISON KELLER  104303 10 
 

OPEN 5D 

ASHLEY CLARK  99077 30 

SHELLY HEAD  85692 23 

MIRANDA GULMY  94318 22 

HEATHER DAVIS  103878 20 

LAUREN GIDDENS  64709 18 

BREONNA PROVENT  101139 17 

DODIE RALPH  11347 16 

HEATHER VANAGAS  64673 16 

CLARA LOU CARTER  11348 15 

JESSICA MILLS  79907 15 
 

YOUTH 1D 

MCLAYNE ROEBUCK  101708 5 

MADISON KELLER  104303 5 
 
            TEEN 1D   
TAYLOR ZBYTEK  88410 19 

JALEIGH SCHREYER  98937 18 

KIERSTIN HORSTMAN  104677 10 

PAYTON CORNELIUS  101620 8 

KYLIE PERRA  90190 5 

KAITLYN SIMS  89822 5 

JALEE WILCOX  79277 5 

MADISON WITT  100014 5 

AUDREY STORY  92018 5 

MADISON FREELAND  96736 5 
 



 
  
           YOUTH 2D 

MADISON KELLER  104303 
2
4 

EMMA GRACE MORRIS  104198 
2
0 

KIRIN MALISOFF  99132 
1
2 

ATLEY DRIGGERS  103742 
1
2 

ADALYNN HOMER  98464 5 

MCLAYNE ROEBUCK  101708 5 

PIPER WILLIAMS  92397 5 

TANNAH WILLIAMS  90104 5 
 

 
 

   
          TEEN 2D 

ANNA GARCIA  101317 9 

AUDREY STORY  92018 6 

SADIE GASKINS  88849 5 

SAVANNAH MESMER  93132 5 

JALEIGH SCHREYER  98937  5 

KIERSTIN HORSTMAN  104677 5 

TAYLOR ZBYTEK  88410 5 

SARA SNIDER  99035 5 

PAYTON CONLY  92463 5 

JALEE WILCOX  79277 5 

MADISON WITT  100014 5 

MIRANDA GULMY  94318 5 

RACHEL MCCORMICK  85651 5 
 
 
          YOUTH 3D 

KIRIN MALISOFF  99132 
1
5  

MCLAYNE ROEBUCK  101708 
1
2  

DELANEY THOMPSON  106153 
1
2  

KAILANI PAYNTER  95196 9  

ASHLEY CLARK  99077 5  

RYLIE CONNER  101528 5  

MADISON KELLER  104303 5  

RAINEY BOOSKA  85622 4  

EMMA GRACE MORRIS  104198 4  
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

TEEN 3D 

MIRANDA GULMY  94318 29 

KATELYN ALLEN  99252 10 

JALEIGH SCHREYER  98937 10 

SARA SNIDER  99035 9 

PAYTON CONLY  92463 6 

JASMINE HAMPSON  88943 5 

MADISON WITT  100014 5 

PAYTON CORNELIUS  101620 5 

JALEE WILCOX  79277 5 

KYLIE PERRA  90190 5 

RYLEE ELLIOTT  71188 5 
 
 

  YOUTH 4D 

MCLAYNE ROEBUCK  101708 
2
0 

BREONNA PROVENT  101139 
1
2 

RYLIE CONNER  101528 
1
0 

MADISON KELLER  104303 9 

ASHLEY CLARK  99077 7 

DELANEY THOMPSON  106153 5 

KIRIN MALISOFF  99132 5 

KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY  93019 3 
 
               TEEN 4D 

MIRANDA GULMY  94318 15 

JALEIGH SCHREYER  98937 10 

LANEY DUNCAN  92850 10 

SARA SNIDER  99035 9 

KATELYN ALLEN  99252 5 

PAYTON CORNELIUS  101620 5 

PAYTON CONLY  92463 3 
  
          YOUTH 5D 

MADISON KELLER  104303 
1
5 

ASHLEY CLARK  99077 
1
4 



BREONNA PROVENT  101139 
1
0 

MCLAYNE ROEBUCK  101708 5 

RYLIE CONNER  101528 5 

ALLISON NORRIS  104785 5 

SAMMIE GRACE PETTIGREW  98272 5 

ATLEY DRIGGERS  103742 5 

KELSIE COTTON  105868 4 
  

  
  
          TEEN 5D  

LANEY DUNCAN  92850 
1
0 

MARY MARGARET BATSON  104875 9 

KYLIE CAMERON  103905 5 

JASMINE HAMPSON  88943 5 

MADISON WITT  100014 5 

ADDISON ROBERTS  75677 5 

KATELYN ALLEN  99252 5 

LAUREN COLLINS  104978 5 

ANNA GARCIA  101317 5 

PAYTON CONLY  92463 4 
 
 
 
 
          SENIOR 1D 
JESSICA MILLS  79907 30 

BARBARA BROWN  34509 26 

DAVE RALPH  49375 20 

KAREN MALCOLM  9014 19 

JOEY PICKHARDT  68612 15 

JOE BROWN  37041 14 

TERESA WILSON  11898 10 

TERRI WILLEY  1837 5 

CHERYL LYNN MANN  7194 5 

ALAN STALEY  9562 5 
 

SENIOR 2D 

JOE BROWN  37041 15 

BARBARA BROWN  34509 14 

KIM PERRON  41062 9 

JOEY PICKHARDT  68612 5 

JESSICA MILLS  79907 5 

SHELLIE SMILEY  5671 5 

CHERYL LYNN MANN  7194 5 



ALAN STALEY  9562 4 

JIM GLISSON  39598 3 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SENIOR 3D 

BARBARA BROWN  34509 17 

JOEY PICKHARDT  68612 10 

JESSICA MILLS  79907 10 

JOE BROWN  37041 9 

TAMMY TURNBULL  25805 9 

KAREN MALCOLM  9014 5 

TONYA GLISSON29807 5 

LINDA CAPAZZOLI  15476 5 

JIM GLISSON  39598 4 

SHELLIE SMILEY  5671 4 
 

SENIOR 4D 

TRISH HAMILTON  75736 5 

JOE BROWN  37041 5 

SHELLIE SMILEY  5671 5 

KAREN MALCOLM  9014 5 

JESSICA MILLS  79907 5 
 

SENIOR 5D 

JESSICA MILLS  79907 15 

DODIE RALPH  11347 14 

DAVE RALPH  49375 5 

TRISH HAMILTON  75736 5 

CINDY DOWNS  29975 5 
 


